
ESI BY RITTIKA MAAM
Date TIME TOPICS

Friday, February 27, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM ORIENTATION
Saturday, February 28, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Sunday, March 1, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, March 2, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Basics of Economics
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Economic Sectors & Types

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Growth & Development
Thursday, March 5, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM GDP & its types

Friday, March 6, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Development & its measurement
Saturday, March 7, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, March 8, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, March 9, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Revision - MCQs

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Revision - Chapter 1
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Poverty & its types
Thursday, March 12, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Poverty & Unemployment

Friday, March 13, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Poverty Alleviation Schemes
Saturday, March 14, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, March 15, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, March 16, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Poverty Estimation
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Introduction to Sustainable Development

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Organizations related to Sustainable Development
Thursday, March 19, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM REVISION - Ch 1,2 & 3

Friday, March 20, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM BASICS OF ANSWER WRITING
Saturday, March 21, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, March 22, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, March 23, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Answer Writing Practice
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Inflation

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Intro to Economic History of India
Thursday, March 26, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Opening of Indian Economy

Friday, March 27, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Status of Indian Economy
Saturday, March 28, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, March 29, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, March 30, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Economic Planning & Its Types



Tuesday, March 31, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM 5 year Plans
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Revision - MCQs

Thursday, April 2, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Answer Writing Practice
Friday, April 3, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Balance of Payment

Saturday, April 4, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, April 5, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, April 6, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Introduction to Fiscal Policy
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Budget & its related terms - Part 1

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Budget & its related terms - Part 1
Thursday, April 9, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM FRBM Act
Friday, April 10, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Introduction to Monetary Policy

Saturday, April 11, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, April 12, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, April 13, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Tools of Monetary Policy - Part 1
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Tools of Monetary Policy - Part 2

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Tools of Monetary Policy - Part 3
Thursday, April 16, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Revision

Friday, April 17, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Answer Writing Practice
Saturday, April 18, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, April 19, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, April 20, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM International Economic Institutions - Part 1
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM International Economic Institutions - Part 2

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Regional Economic Co-operation 
Thursday, April 23, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM ANSWER WRITING PRACTICE

Friday, April 24, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Revision
Saturday, April 25, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, April 26, 2026 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, April 27, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Demographic Dividend
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Urbanization & Migration 

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Industrial & Labour Policy 
Thursday, April 30, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM Indian Money and Financial Markets

Friday, May 1, 2026 3 PM TO 4 PM PDS & NFSA


